FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-NESS CATTO	
NN	200 JMI 26 A	11: 02 Vol <u>M00</u>	Page 2664 (#)
Was with County School District		STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
Klamath County School District 10501 Washburn Way		County of	} ss.
Klamath Falls OR 97603		~	vithin instrument was
Robert and Margaret Moore		received for record onat o'clock	M and recorded in
4656 Weyerhaeuser Road Klamath Falls OR 97601		book/reel/volume No	on page
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	and/or as fee/file/instrume	ent/microfilm/reception
After recording, return to (Name, Addrese, Zip): Klamath County School District	FOR RECORDER'S USE	No,	\
. 10501 Washburn Way		Witness my hand and	seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls OR 97603		NAME	TITLE
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Kobert E. & Marchitet A. Macie			
4156 Weyer howuser NU		Ву	, Deputy.
Klamoth Falls, OR 9.7601			`.
PAG	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	n	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatK1	amath_CountyS	chool-Uistrict	,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell and convey	unto
Dobout and Margaret Moore			
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in ar	essors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, wi situated inKlamath	County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	iy way apportume,		
State of Gregory assessment			
See Exibit "A"			
266 EXIDIC Y			
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTI	ON ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns forever.	O II the
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in terms	s of dollars, is \$-U-UU	= □ the whole (indicate
actual consideration-consists of or includes other prope	rty-or-value-given-or-	blouised winci- is find ban on an	C-E-title retirementations
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, in construing this deed, where the context so reconstruing the context so reconstrui	n not applicable, should be quires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and all gram	matical changes shall be
the state the deed shall apply aqually to corneration	ns and to individuals		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the grantor has exec	uted this instrument of	ondanuary_242UUU	r person duly authorized
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors.	gned and its seal, it ar	ly, affixed by an officer of other	i person dary aumorized
	CONTROL IN	wall glid when	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	AND KEGU-	JUST THE TOTAL OF THE STREET	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	HE APPRO-	V	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING (JVED USES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, Cour	ity of Klamath	me on January 24, 20	_
This instrument was	acknowledged before	me on January 24, 20	<u> </u>
by Douglas W Crook	acknowledged before	: me on	
This instrument was	acknowledged before	, IIIO OII	
as			
of			
OFFICIAL SEAL	Txoretta	2. No Culley	
26 LORETTA MCCULLEY	Notary Pul	blic for Oregon 0	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 314883	My comm	ission expires 7/26/02	

\$ 26

Exibit "A"

TRU SURVEYING, INC.LINE

TELEPHONE (541) 884-3691 2333 SUMMERS LANE • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603

FORM No. 690 - WARRANTY D	PEED (Survivorsnip) (Individ	iual or Corporate).	COPYRIGI	RT 1993 STEVENS-NESS LAW PU	BLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
200 JAN 2	6 411 10: 03	WARRANTY DEED	SURVIVORSHIP	Vol. M00	Page 2641
			John H. McDor	nald	
for the consideration		d to the grantor paid i	by		
hereinafter called gr with the right of sur property with the to	antees, hereby gravivorship, their a enements, heredi	ants, bargains, sells ar ssigns and the heirs o	nd conveys unto the gra t the survivor of the g nances thereunto belo	antees, not as tena rantees, the follow	nts in common but ving described real
			y View, according County Clerk of		
the heirs of such sur right of survivorship And the grant	ND TO HOLD to rvivor, forever; pay, that is, that the for above named l	he above described a rovided that the gran fee shall vest absolu nereby covenants to a	E DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE nd granted premises of tees herein do not tak tely in the survivor of nd with the above nan es, that same are free	unto the grantees, te the title in com the grantees. ned grantees, their	mon but with the heirs and assigns,
demands of all personal The true and The tru	ons whomsoever, and consideration on (indicate which this deed, when de so that the pross WHEREOF, that grantor, it has zeed to do so by o	except those claiming the paid for this to consists of or include. The sentence between the context so requisions hereof apply a grantor has execute caused its name to be referred to be context.	every part and parcel g under the above des ansfer, stated in term des other property or the symbols, it not appuires, the singular inclequally to corporation d this instrument this e signed and its seal, irectors.	cribed encumbrances of dollars, is \$ r value given or policable, should be deleted and to individual income	ces. NONE promised which is ted. See ORS 93.030.) and all grammatical ls. January
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OBEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOPLANNING DEPARTMENT TO LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAIN ORS 30.930.)F APPLICABLE LAND US ING THIS INSTRUMENT, T ULD CHECK WITH THE AP VERIFY APPROVED USE	E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. HE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY S AND TO DETERMINE ANY	John H. McDona	·1d	
	This in: byI! This in	strument was acknow ohn H. McDonald strument was acknow	Klamath ledged before me on ledged before me on	January ${\mathcal A}$, 19,
MY COMMISSION	OFFICIAL SEA JILL M. O'NEI NOTARY PUBLIC - OR COMMISSION NO. 32 EXPIRES OCTOBER 10	L Egon	My commission expires) NU Notary s 10/10/03	Public for Oregon
John H. McDor	nald				•
Cumtar*	's Name and Address				

SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

....John H. McDonald et al

Grantee's Name and Address

After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):